P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Keysight Technologies M9203A
PXIe High-Speed Digitizer / Wideband Digital Receiver
2 channels, 12-bit, up to 3.2 GS/s,

e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 20
Ordering Information
Model Description
M9203A PXIe High-Speed Digitizer/ Wideband Digital Receiver, 12-bit, 3.2 GS/s, FPGA Signal Processing
Includes: Software, example programs and product information on CD
MMCX male to BNC male cable, 1m (qty 1)
Configurable options
Sampling rate
✓ M9203A-SR2 1.6 GS/s sampling rate version (3.2 GS/s sampling rate with -INT option)
Bandwidth
✓ M9203A-F05 650 MHz bandwidth
 M9203A-F10 Full bandwidth
Memory
✓ M9203A-M02 256 MB (64 MSamples/ch) acquisition memory
 M9203A-M10 1 GB (256 MSamples/ch) acquisition memory
 M9203A-M40 4 GB (1 GSamples/ch) acquisition memory
Firmware
✓ M9203A-DGT Digitizer firmware
 M9203A-DDC Wideband real-time digital down-conversion
 M9203A-INT Interleaved channel sampling functionality
 M9203A-FDK Custom firmware capability
 M9203A-TSR Triggered simultaneous acquisition and readout
Applications
 M9203A-CB0 Digitizer streaming and recording
 M9203A-CB2 Digital down-converter streaming at 1.6 GS/s
Calibration
M9203A-UK6 Commercial Calibration Certificate with Test Data
M9203A-A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
M9203A-1A7 Calibration + Uncertainties + Guardbanding (not Accredited)
Recalibration Service Plans
R-50C-011-3 Calibration Assurance Plan - Return to Keysight - 3 years
R-50C-011-5 Calibration Assurance Plan - Return to Keysight - 5 years
✓ These options represent the standard configuration.
P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 21
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services, please contact
your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at: www.keysight.com/find/contactus
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2016 - 2019, Published in USA, November 1, 2019, 5992-1474EN
Instrument Upgrades
Description Upgrade number Additional information
Bandwidth upgrade from
650 MHz to full bandwidth
M9203AU-F10 Return to Keysight for upgrade
Memory upgrade from
256 MB to 1 GB
M9203AU-M10 Customer installable license key
Memory upgrade from
1 GB to 4 GB
M9203AU-M40 Customer installable license key
Memory upgrade from
256 MB to 4 GB1
M9203AU-M10
M9203AU-M40
Customer installable license keys
Processing upgrade from option
-DGT to option -DDC
M9203AU-DDC Customer installable license key
Upgrade to enable
Interleaved sampling
M9203AU-INT Customer installable license key
Upgrade to allow FPGA programming
(custom firmware capability)
M9203AU-FDK Customer installable license key
Triggered simultaneous acquisition
and readout
M9203AU-TSR Customer installable license key
Digital streaming and recording
M9203AU-CB0 Customer installable license key